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Audio cassette recording of Tessera editorial meeting

Submissions to Tessera : conversations with Chora - a
Menippean dialogue between Toril Moi and the night
cow / Katherine Alexander

Parle sans suffoquer de Louise Cotnoir

Tessera 30 : lesbian creations, manuscript and first
proofs

Tessera 31 : female fetishes, texts

Tessera 31 : female fetishes, artwork

Jennifer Henderson : proofs and correspondence
Letter from Teresa de Lauretis to Noli Swatman
Correspondence

Barbara Godard correspondence

Photographs from Left word book fair

Tessera review from Broken pencil

Tessera, invitation and post card
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Date(s): Note:

July 1983
5 July 1989

2001

2001

2001

2002

2 December 1987
1983, 2002
2000-2006
October 2001
2006

1995



