Tessera fonds Inventory #211

File: Title: Date(s): Note:

Call Number: 2006-024/001

(1)	Audio cassette recording of Tessera editorial meeting	July 1983
(2)	Submissions to Tessera : conversations with Chora - a Menippean dialogue between Toril Moi and the night cow / Katherine Alexander	5 July 1989
(3)	Parle sans suffoquer de Louise Cotnoir	
(4)	Tessera 30 : lesbian creations, manuscript and first proofs	2001
(5)	Tessera 31 : female fetishes, texts	2001
(6)	Tessera 31 : female fetishes, artwork	2001
(7)	Jennifer Henderson : proofs and correspondence	2002
(8)	Letter from Teresa de Lauretis to Noli Swatman	2 December 1987
(9)	Correspondence	1983, 2002
(10)	Barbara Godard correspondence	2000-2006
(11)	Photographs from Left word book fair	October 2001
(12)	Tessera review from Broken pencil	2006
(13)	Tessera, invitation and post card	1995